Contents

Figures, Tables, and Boxes

Acknowledgements

1 The Demography of Immigration

2 Assimilation, Adaptation, and Integration
3 Immigrants in the Economy

4 Immigration and the Environment

5 The Fertility of Immigrants

6 Replacement Migration to Offset Population Aging
7 Immigrant Health

8 Educating Children in Immigrant Families
9 Conclusions

References

Index

vit

viii

23
44
68
83

103

115

132

150

159
207



