Contents

Figures, Tables, and Boxes Acknowledgements		viii x
2	Assimilation, Adaptation, and Integration	23
3	Immigrants in the Economy	44
4	Immigration and the Environment	68
5	The Fertility of Immigrants	83
6	Replacement Migration to Offset Population Aging	103
7	Immigrant Health	115
8	Educating Children in Immigrant Families	132
9	Conclusions	150
References		159
Index		207